Calendario Laboral para 2015

Decreto 68/2014, de 29 de abril, del Gobierno de Ar

OCTUBRE

01/01:
06/01:
29/01:
05/03:
02/04:

Ao Nuevo
Epifania del Sefior
San Valero
Cincomarzada
Jueves Santo

FEBRERO

agon (B.O.A. 89 de 09/05/2014)

AGOSTO

PTIEMBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

03/04: Viernes Santo
23/04: San Jorge
01/05: Dia del Trabajo
19/05: San Ivo

15/08: Asuncion Virgen

12/10: Virgen del Pila r

01/11: Todos los

Santos

06/12: La Constitucion
08/12: Inmaculada C.

25/12: Nativida

d Sefior




